
2018 Asphalt Program
City of Urbana
Plan Holders List-4/6/18-1:30PM

Date Company Representative Address City St. Zip Phone Fax Email
4/2/2018 Dayton Builders Exchange Ms. Lori Romano 2077 Embury Park Road Dayton OH 45414 216-393-6300 216-393-6304 lromano@bxohio.com

4/2/2018 McGraw Hill - Dodge Columbus 1175 Dublin Road Columbus OH 43215 614-486-6575 614-486-0544 Dodge.Docs@construction.com

4/3/2018 A&B Asphalt Corporation Mr. Brad Beam 1780 Enon Road Springfield OH 45502 937-882-6954 937-882-6957 brad.beam@jrjnet.com

4/5/2018 Construction Journal Ms. Donna Dybzinski Cleveland OH 440-826-4700 440-826-0047 donna.dybzinski@constructionjournal.com

4/5/2018 Chemcote Mr. Steve Hirsch 7599 Fishel Drive North Dublin OH 43016 614-792-2683 614-792-0688 shirsch@chemcote.com

4/5/2018 Construct Connect Ms. Megan Anderson 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 megan.anderson@constructconnect.com

4/6/2018 Wagner Paving, Inc. Mr. Steve Puterbaugh 2 N. Main Street Laura OH 45337 937-947-1834 937-947-1899 steve.p@wagnerpaving.com

4/6/2018 The Shelly Company Mr. Tim Oberst 1700 Fostoria Avenue Findlay OH 45840 419-429-3420 419-429-3429 toberst@shellyco.com


